
WIZARD SCHEDULE    2004-2005 
DATE WIZARD(S) TITLE LOCATION CONTACT INFO. ROOM 

AVAILABILITY 

NOTES 

9/18/04 Janet Degrazia “Go With the 

Flow” 

Chem. 140 

 

degrazia@colorado.edu 

 

9/17 5 p.m. to 

11:30 a.m. Sat. 

 

10/16/04 David Nesbitt “Chemistry and 

Cooking” 

Chem. 140 

 

djn@jila.colorado.edu 10/15 5 p.m. to 

11:30 a.m. Sat. 

 

11/20/04 Tarek Sammakia “The Chemistry 

of Booms: 

Cover Your 

Ears!” 

Chem. 140 

 

sammakia@colorado.edu 

 

11/19 5 p.m. to 

11:30 a.m. Sat. 

 

12/18/04 Todd Gleeson “How Animals 

Move” 

Chem. 140  

 

Gleeson@colorado.edu 

 

12/17 5 p.m. to 

11:30 a.m. Sat. 

 

1/15/05 John Taylor “Why Things 

Move” 

Duane 

Physics 

G1B30 

taylorjr@stripe.colorado.edu 

 

1/14 5 p.m. to 

11:30 a.m. Sat. 

Share room w/ 

Saturday 

Physics series 

2/19/05 Noel Clark/  

Dave Walba 

“Light, 

Polarization and 

Liquid 

Crystals” 

Duane 

Physics 

G1B30 

clarkn@bly.colorado.edu 

walba@colorado.edu 

 

2/18 5 p.m. to 

11:30 a.m. Sat. 

Share room w/ 

Saturday 

Physics series 

3/19/05 Paul Beale “Much Ado 

About Absolute 

Zero” 

Duane 

Physics 

G1B30 

Paul.Beale@colorado.edu 3/19 5 p.m. to 

11:30 a.m. Sat. 

Share room w/ 

Saturday 

Physics series 

4/16/05 Deborah Jin/John Bohn “Physics of 

Sports” 

 

Duane 

Physics 

G1B30 

Jin@jilau1.colorado.edu 

bohn@murphy.colorado.edu 

 

4/15 5 p.m. to 

11:30 a.m. Sat. 

Share room w/ 

Saturday 

Physics series 

5/21/05 Eric Cornell “Speed” Duane 

Physics 

G1B30 

ecornell@jilau1.colorado.edu 5/20 5 p.m. to 

11:30 a.m. Sat. 

 

6/18/05 Andrew Hamilton “Black Holes” Fiske 

Planetarium 

Andrew.hamilton@colorado.edu Reserved  
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